
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	WAFFLES	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $331.39
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Safeer txn_78HyRGO -$10.00 $321.39
2025-08-05 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Security	Bounty txn_GkHzNK2 -$285.00 $36.39
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Reem txn_p5Ho5oG -$10.00 $26.39
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Abul	Hasnat txn_OXH6L6Q -$10.00 $16.39
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Eesa	Zahed txn_PVHGdGL -$10.00 $6.39
2025-08-07 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_9KH7xyA $60.00 $66.39
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_p5Ho5pJ -$10.00 $56.39
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_OXH6L5w -$10.00 $46.39
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Medhansh txn_PVHGdRE -$10.00 $36.39
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Rakesh txn_rYHPYpb -$10.00 $26.39
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Yash	Gupta txn_K9HKOWx -$10.00 $16.39
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Techcrafter txn_78Hy7VR -$10.00 $6.39
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	XR txn_GkHzMb4 $0.07 $6.46
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Safeer txn_2zHOWkl $10.00 $16.46
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Safeer txn_LgHRYJx -$10.00 $6.46
2025-08-21 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_5wHKxyb $200.00 $206.46
2025-08-21 Grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_JxHEARB -$10.00 $196.46
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Tokhy txn_5wHKn4w -$10.00 $186.46
2025-08-26 Grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_OXH6PLd -$10.00 $176.46

WITHDRAWN:	$425.00.	DEPOSITED:	$270.07. $176.46

YSWS	-	Waffles	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Waffles's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


